
Points Rider First Name Rider Last Name Nov 11 Nov 12 Dec 9 Dec 10 Jan 20 Jan 21 Feb 10 Feb 11 Mar 2 Mar 3 Mar 23 Mar 24

151 Kelly Forell 22 19 25 23 0 0 19 19 0 24
116 Sandy McElreath 25 14 22 24 0 0 17 14 0 0
90 Lisa Kisner 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 25 25
79 Deb Schroetlin 13 0 19 21 0 0 14 12 0 0
71 Samantha Flannery 0 25 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 Tammy Peterson 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0
57 Chandler Camblin 0 0 0 22 0 0 18 17 0 0
55 Carrie Sutton 20 0 0 19 0 0 0 16 0 0
46 D'Ann Gehlsen 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Hailey Witte 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
35 Katie Loughran 12 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Jessica Wykert 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Kent Magnuson 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 0 0
30 Angie Hoss 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Debbie Pate 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 0
24 Hillery Yager 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Gretchen Goedeken 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
20 Gracie Pearson 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Maggie Underhill 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Ashlyn Johnson 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Michele Witt 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Shawna Blanks 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0
13 Cheyenne Rathe 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kristina Van Wyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
10 Virginia Evans 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Debbie Pate 0 10 21 25 0 0 17 0 18 23
96 Kent Magnuson 0 0 24 0 0 0 5 17 21 29
95 Gracie Pearson 19 14 0 19 0 0 0 0 25 18
88 Sarah Gunkel 22 15 0 0 0 0 16 9 11 15
85 Carrie Sutton 0 17 30 0 0 0 24 14 0 0
81 Arika Starr 0 0 23 18 0 0 0 0 19 21
78 Beth Baxter 20 9 18 15 0 0 8 8 0 0
77 Emma Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 17 20
77 Kristina Van Wyk 0 0 27 26 0 0 0 24 0 0
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75 D'Ann Gehlsen 17 0 0 16 0 0 15 5 0 22
67 Chandler Camblin 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 0 23 16
65 Gretchen Goedeken 13 0 0 14 0 0 18 0 20 0
64 Hillery Yager 0 0 24 27 0 0 6 7 0 0
62 Deb Cox 24 18 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Shawna Blanka 0 0 15 7 0 0 0 15 0 17
50 Deb Christy 12 0 17 9 0 0 0 0 12 0
48 Bailey Bell 0 0 11 23 0 0 14 0 0 0
48 Jenna Eshleman 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
41 Ashlyn Johnson 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0
40 Deb Schroetlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 25
37 Virginia Evans 21 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Becky Pearson 18 0 0 6 0 0 13 0 0 0
34 Kelly Forell 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 24 0
34 Rose Hildebrandt 0 0 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Payton Nelson 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 16 0 0
30 Justy Hagen 0 0 14 10 0 0 0 6 0 0
30 Cadence Koch 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 0 0
28 Trula Churchill 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Cheyenne Rathe 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Brea Branic 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 13 0
24 Hailey Witte 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Isabella Dettwiller 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
21 Bonnie Baughman 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Lisa Kisner 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Angie Hoss 0 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Kloe Sramek 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 0
14 Peggy Alva 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Dixie Engelke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
14 Sandy McElreath 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
13 Katie Koenig 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Nancy Rudeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
12 Brenna Kohle 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Raina Swanson 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chelsi Brown 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Breckyn Minium 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Mika Drews 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5 Samantha Flannery 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Gimmie Jo Jansonius 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
5 Nancy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
5 Maggie Underhill 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 Hillery Yager 0 0 30 35 0 0 25 29 0 0
99 Nancy Rudeen 20 10 0 16 0 0 11 0 23 19
84 Sandy McElreath 16 16 0 7 0 0 16 0 12 17
82 Dixie Engelke 29 14 0 10 0 0 15 14 0 0
82 Gretchen Goedeken 0 24 25 12 0 0 0 0 0 21
80 Sandy Hickey 0 0 14 20 0 0 0 0 22 24
80 Gimmie Jo Jansonius 13 17 9 9 0 0 0 0 14 18
64 Payton Nelson 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 20 22
61 Deb Christy 15 25 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Justy Hagen 21 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
57 Bailey Bell 0 0 0 23 0 0 14 20 0 0
57 Steph Pilger 0 0 0 13 0 0 8 13 0 23
55 Samantha Flannery 0 0 21 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Beth Baxter 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 12 13 16
48 D'Ann Gehlsen 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0
45 Nancy Molzahn 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 16 9 0
41 Breckyn Minium 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0
40 Kelly Forell 0 5 0 6 0 0 9 0 0 20
40 Jerry Schnacker 17 6 0 0 0 0 10 0 7 0
39 Carrie Sutton 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
36 Maddy McGee 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
35 Peyton Fisher 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
34 Shawna Blanka 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 22 0
31 Kloe Sramek 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
30 Brea Branic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
30 Cristi Gaffney 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Angela Marietta 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 0 0
26 Sarah Gunkel 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
25 Chandler Camblin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
25 Virginia Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
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24 Shanan Doherty 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Paul Knorr 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Brenna Kohle 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kent Magnuson 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kelsey Lauenstein 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Chelsi Brown 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Peggy Alva 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Debbie Pate 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Nancy Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0
13 Kristina Van Wyk 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kathie Bartlett 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Hailey Witte 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
11 Bonnie Baughman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
11 Katie Koenig 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Teresa McCormick 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Lorri Knorr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
9 Michele Witt 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Kendall Baalman 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Maddie Rasmussen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
5 Josie Bell 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Denise Miller 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lisa Munyon 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 Jessica Milliman 10 10 11 18 0 0 15 11 20 27
117 Lisa Munyon 15 15 16 0 0 0 11 18 24 18
102 Paul Knorr 0 0 25 27 0 0 0 0 25 25
87 Clint Milliman 13 0 9 21 0 0 18 8 18 0
79 Angela Marietta 0 0 22 18 0 0 6 5 16 12
79 Shannon Schlachter 7 5 5 0 0 0 21 9 22 10
77 Susan Swanson 10 7 5 5 0 0 19 14 10 7
75 Kloe Sramek 5 8 0 0 0 0 5 17 21 19
71 Maddie Macfee 5 5 5 0 0 0 14 12 9 21
67 Cadence Magnuson 0 0 10 17 0 0 0 0 18 22
67 Kristina Van Wyk 24 0 0 23 0 0 0 20 0 0
59 Kelly Forell 22 0 18 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
59 Nancy Molzahn 16 18 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 5
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58 Rowan Gordon 9 14 10 0 0 0 10 6 0 9
55 Bobbi Nelsen 5 6 5 11 0 0 8 15 0 5
54 Sarah Gunkel 0 11 0 15 0 0 12 0 16 0
46 Lorri Knorr 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 19
46 Lauren Sheppard 22 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Beth Baxter 25 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Samantha Flannery 0 0 14 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Gimmie Jo Jansonius 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 19 10
44 Hannah Rupprecht 21 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Gretchen Goedeken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 24
40 Dixie Engelke 0 9 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
38 Melissa Justman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 15
36 Deb Cox 23 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Cortney Schippers 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jozlyn Anderson 0 0 24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Kelsey Lauenstein 0 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Maddy McGee 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 0 6
32 Cheyenne Rathe 0 0 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Peyton Rife 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5
29 Kelley Haythorn 0 0 5 5 0 0 9 10 0 0
26 Teresa McCormick 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0
25 Bonnie Baughman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 Adilynn Friesen 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Steph Pilger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
25 Eva Schlachter 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 10 0
25 Coleen Shepard 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kathie Bartlett 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Breckyn Minium 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
21 Ashlyn Johnson 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Wendy Keef 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0
19 Nancy Smith 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Carrie Sutton 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Bailey Bell 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Hillery Yager 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
16 Shelby Layher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
16 Taryn Namuth 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Tawnya Fry 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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15 Lisa Johnson 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ashlynn Weinbender 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Shawna Blanka 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Deb Christy 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jerry Schnacker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
12 Ashley Nokes 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Evie Schippers 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Addison Oliver 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Arika Starr 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Maura Christen 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Carley Cooper 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Nancy Rudeen 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Virginia Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
6 Gracie Pearson 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brea Branic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
5 Aubrey Businelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
5 Lori Ferguson 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brenna Kohle 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lexie Macumber 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Justen Nokes 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


